

The Dale Jr. Foundation is a charity dedicated to giving underprivileged individuals with a focus on youth, the resources to improve their confidence and education, and the opportunity to achieve extraordinary goals.

Monetary Donation Application

Date of Request:_____ Organization Name:____ _____ IRS Federal tax-exempt ID Number: **To be considered for a donation, please attach an IRS determination letter of federal tax-exempt non-profit status under Section 501(c)(3) or a state tax exempt letter** Organization Contact Name:_____ Organization Phone Number:_____ **Organization Mailing address**: Organization Contact Email address:_____ Organization Website address:_____ **Requesting (Please Check One):** □ Monetary Donation □ Other (specify)_____ Amount of Financial Request: \$_____ Date(s) and description of any previous financial award that The Dale Jr Foundation has supported in the past: (include year and donation amount)

- 1. Mission and History of Organization: Please attach a description of the organization's mission, strategic focus areas and objectives.
- 2. **Purpose of Request:** Outline the purpose of your request (funding for a specific program, operating expenses, etc.). How will you measure the success of this project/program?
- **3. Financials:** Include a copy of your organization's most recent Operating Budget, and your most recently filed Form 990.

PLEASE MAKE SURE TO INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING OR YOUR APPLICATION WILL BE CONSIDERED INCOMPLETE AND YOUR FUNDING REQUEST DENIED.

- 1. Copy of IRS Determination 501(c)(3) document
- 2. Most recent operating budget
- 3. Copy of most recently filed Form 990

Support of any program is not a guarantee of continued or future support by The Dale Jr. Foundation. Please note most monetary donations are granted year-end.

Please submit to the address below:

The Dale Jr. Foundation Donation Request P.O. Box 330 Mooresville, NC 28115

For Internal Use: Date Received: Approved: Denied: Donation Amount: Date Replied: